Multipurpose, high efficiency,
fire rated LED/CFL downlight range
Lightstream 2
Fire rated downlight range,
delivering quick payback based
on LED/CFL lamp technology
Lightstream 2
After the fire has started, the

Ordering
guides
Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
LED 8.5 W dimmable - fire rated, IP20
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830      0.3 96547949
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 842      0.3 96547950
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830       0.3 96547951
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 842       0.3 96547952
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830      0.3 96547953
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 842      0.3 96547954
LED 8.5 W dimmable - fire rated, IP65
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 830      0.4 96547955
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 842      0.4 96547956
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 830       0.4 96547957
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 842       0.4 96547958
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 830      0.4 96547959
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 842      0.4 96547960
LED 8.5 W dimmable - fire rated, IP65, electrical class II
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CL2 WHI 830 0.4 96547961
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CL2 WHI 842 0.4 96547962
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CL2 SN 830 0.4 96547963
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CL2 SN 842 0.4 96547970
LED 8.5 W dimmable - adjustable 0-30˚
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830 0-30˚   0.2 96547965
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 842 0-30˚   0.2 96547966
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830 0-30˚    0.2 96547967
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 842 0-30˚    0.2 96547968
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830 0-30˚   0.2 96547969
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 842 0-30˚   0.2 96547970
LED 8.5 W dimmable - adjustable 0-20˚
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR WHI 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96547971
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR WHI 842 0-20˚ 0.2 96547972
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR SN 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96547973
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR SN 842 0-20˚ 0.2 96547974
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR CHR 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96547975
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR CHR 842 0-20˚ 0.2 96547976
LED 6 W fixed - fire rated, IP20
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830        0.3 96547977
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 840        0.3 96547978
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830         0.3 96547979
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 840         0.3 96547980
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830        0.3 96547981
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 840        0.3 96547982
LED 6 W fixed - fire rated, IP65
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 830        0.4 96547983
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 840        0.4 96547984
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 830         0.4 96547985
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 840         0.4 96547986
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 830        0.4 96547987
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 840        0.4 96547988
LED 6 W fixed- adjustable 0-30˚
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830 0-30˚   0.2 96240108
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 840 0-30˚   0.2 96240109
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830 0-30˚    0.2 96240110
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 840 0-30˚    0.2 96240111
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830 0-30˚   0.2 96240112
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 840 0-30˚   0.2 96240113
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
LED 6 W fixed- adjustable 0-20˚
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830 0-20˚   0.2 96240114
LS2 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 840 0-20˚   0.2 96240115